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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilynn Burnett506
Gold Medal

9.275 9.300 9.5009.325 37.400
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Ravensberg182
Team Central

9.150 9.550 9.0258.650 36.375
3 1T 8 4 2 

2 

Kate Emmons515
Gold Medal

9.050 9.325 8.9008.950 36.225
4T 4T 4 7 3 

3 

Kaia Alberty500
Gold Medal

8.925 9.550 9.0008.550 36.025
6 2T 10 5 4 

4 

Kadence Turner449
GT Performance

8.550 9.425 8.8009.125 35.900
11 3 3 9 5 

5 

Evelen Quist745
Revolution

8.900 8.775 9.1508.450 35.275
7 9 11 3 6 

6 

Emma Colvin512
Gold Medal

8.850 8.750 8.9258.700 35.225
8 10 6 6 7 

7 

Lillie Benton406
GT Performance

9.050 8.975 8.8758.050 34.950
5T 7 12 8 8 

8 

Nyla Collins511
Gold Medal

8.500 8.825 8.5508.800 34.675
12 8 5 10T 9 

9 

Jude Bachman502
Gold Medal

8.125 9.325 8.5508.575 34.575
14 5T 9 11T 10 

10 

Norah Shadrach441
GT Performance

9.200 8.250 9.2507.750 34.450
2 12 13 2 11 

11 

Sophia Wilmoth547
Gold Medal

8.600 8.700 8.4258.675 34.400
10 11 7 13 12 

12 

Jenna Caldwell410
GT Performance

8.450 8.025 8.4509.300 34.225
13 14 2 12 13 

13 

Joslyn Enholm363
Xtreme

8.650 8.050 8.3257.700 32.725
9 13 14 14 14 

14 
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